
BREAKFAST

JOSEPH-HOLT.COM
EVO-B24

Joseph Holt Ltd, The 
Brewery, Empire Street, 

Manchester, M3 1JD

This menu is printed on Oxygen paper, using 100% 
recycled pulp.

Oxygen is FSC® certified



FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST   9.75FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST   9.75 
Two rashers of bacon, two The Jolly Hog™ pork sausages, 
grilled tomato, two fried eggs, mushrooms, hash browns, 
Bury black pudding, baked beans and your choice of 
toasted white or wholemeal bloomer.  
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1602 / 1578 kcal

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (vv)   7.45)   7.45 
Scrambled eggs, vegetarian sausage, grilled tomato, 
mushrooms, a hash brown, baked beans and your choice of 
toasted white or wholemeal bloomer. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1104 / 1080 kcal

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST   7.75TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST   7.75 
Bacon, The Jolly Hog™ pork sausage, grilled tomato, a fried 
egg, mushrooms, a hash brown, baked beans and Bury 
black pudding.  
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
702 kcal

B R E A K FA S TB R E A K FA S T

BACON AND EGG   5.65BACON AND EGG   5.65 
On your choice of white or wholemeal bloomer. Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
824 / 800 kcal

THE JOLLY HOG™ PORK SAUSAGES  5.95THE JOLLY HOG™ PORK SAUSAGES  5.95 
On your choice of white or wholemeal bloomer. Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
778 / 754 kcal

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES (VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES (vv)   4.75)   4.75 
On your choice of white or wholemeal bloomer. Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
528 / 504 kcal

WHITE BLOOMER (WHITE BLOOMER (vv)   1.95)   1.95 
Served with butter and jam
486 kcal

B R E A K FA S T  B U T T I E SB R E A K FA S T  B U T T I E S

T O A S TT O A S T

Grilled Tomato (v) 16 kcal
Baked Beans (v) 137 kcal

1.00

Bacon 110 kcal
Hash Brown (v) 206 kcal
Bury Black Pudding 73 kcal

1.25

TERMS & CONDITIONS
All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon 
request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v) made with vegetarian ingredients, however, some of our preparations 
and cooking methods could affect this. Please be advised that our calorific values on this menu are based on standard recipe portions and, as dishes are freshly made to order, 
the values may vary slightly. A version of this menu without calorific values is available upon request. All prices include VAT at the current rate.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

WHOLEMEAL BLOOMER (WHOLEMEAL BLOOMER (vv)   1.95)   1.95
Served with butter and jam
462 kcal

EGGS BENEDICT   7.25EGGS BENEDICT   7.25 
English muffin topped with bacon, poached eggs and 
Hollandaise sauce. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
812 kcal

CHEESY BEANS ON TOAST (CHEESY BEANS ON TOAST (vv)   4.25)   4.25 
On your choice of toasted white or wholemeal bloomer
820 / 796 kcal

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (vv)   4.45)   4.45 
On your choice of toasted white or wholemeal bloomer
1024 / 1000 kcal

CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST   3.65CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST   3.65 
Bacon, The Jolly Hog™ pork sausage, a fried egg and 
baked beans
499 kcal

Get unlimited refills on your tea or coffee for 1.50

A  L I T T L E  E X T R AA  L I T T L E  E X T R A

Fried Egg (v) 104 kcal
Mushrooms (v) 19 kcal

Vegetarian Sausage (v) 69 kcal
The Jolly Hog™ Pork Sausage 194 kcal


